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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Kiddy Barrels

16# Entries including any scratches:

$32.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 14.795 $2.001 1113805 6

BRISTOL STOGNER 17.279 $2.002 1113783 6

AUBREY FLYNN 19.145 $2.003 1109556 6AMITE   LA

BAYLEIGH SUMRALL 33.434 $2.004

CHARLEE CLARK 40.385 $2.005 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

PEDROSARAH BRYANT 40.878 $2.006    

CHANLEY RIVERS 46.002 $2.007 16   

GUNNER NEWSHAM 52.179 $2.008 16

HARPER WILLIAMS 54.217 $2.009 16

JEREMIAH CADOR 55.078 $2.0010

HADIEN CADOR 59.330 $2.0011

CASSIDY PIERRE 62.183 $2.0012 16

BENTLEY MOORE 65.974 $2.0013

CASPERSARAH BRYANT 93.140 $2.0014    

ALLISON TOUPS 119.180 $2.0015 109745 6AMITE   LA

CALLEIGH BRIOULETTE 199.000 $2.0016
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Open 5D Barrels

78# Entries including any scratches:

$1,247.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.870 $187.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.037 $112.002 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

LUPEMCKINSY HARRIS 15.146 $75.003 6   

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.1584 100123 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.2595 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.3046 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SASSY EMILY FORD 15.3247

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PEARLGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.388 $156.001 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

SHANNON SMITH 15.522 $94.002 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

AMBER LIZANA 15.530 $62.003    

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6084 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MADISON HARRISON 15.6115 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 15.6256 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.7067 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 15.7238 76498 6BUSH   LA

HEIDI PRICE 15.7289 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.78510 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HONEYKYLEE LADNER 15.882 $125.001 65066   

LINDSEY PENDER 15.886 $75.002    

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.892 $50.003 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

STONEYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9214 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

JESSIE TEMPLE 15.9315 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MO KYLEE LADNER 15.9466 65066   

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.9707 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

RED  EMILY FORD 16.0388

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1879 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO 16.20610 109671 6AMITE   LA

REBECCA VAUGHN 16.23611 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

PRETZSELPERRY SULLIVAN 16.31112 100123 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.33813 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.391 $94.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.427 $56.002 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.455 $37.003 113805 6

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4884 102932 6LORANGER   LA

TANKMCKINSY HARRIS 16.4985 6   

LEO EMILY FORD 16.5536

CYNTHIA GUARISCO 16.5607

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.6058 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.6159 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.80910 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 16.81311 110421 6SANDY HOOK   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.027 $62.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.095 $37.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.219 $25.003 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.2854 108682 6SAUCIER   MS

DOUG LANDRUM 17.4115 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.4356 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5057 107518 6AMITE   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.6348 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 17.8189

TRISTEN JONES 18.01610

DORA TROSCLAIR 18.17111 6094 6ROBERT   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 18.45712 106681 6BUSH   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 18.95013 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

BRANDY HUGUET 19.47614

ELLA CRISP 20.31615 108355 6NEW IBERIA   LA

KAYLIE WARD 21.09016 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 914.84764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 915.332102001 6SLIDELL   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.35164091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

EMILY GATLIN 915.483103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.49746091 6GULFPORT   MS

KS HURTLING HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 915.602109671 6AMITE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.843106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MARY PARRISH 916.00348433 6BILOXI   MS

RITA SHAW 916.1267463   

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 916.67199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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TAYLOR COOK 917.129111641 6   

WANDA DAVIS 917.538100207 6

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 917.826107518 6AMITE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 917.983113783 6

COLYNN RIVIERE 999.000101205 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 999.000109745 6AMITE   LA

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 999.000

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 999.000109556 6AMITE   LA

LILLYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 999.000108719 6GULFPORT   MS

NASHVILLEMAKINZEE MANUEL 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$97.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.259 $34.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHANNON SMITH 15.5222 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.191 $29.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

REBECCA VAUGHN 16.2362 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.219 $19.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.411 $15.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 18.1712 6094 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 914.84764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARY PARRISH 916.00348433 6BILOXI   MS

WANDA DAVIS 917.538100207 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

Youth 5D Barrels

36# Entries including any scratches:

$346.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.870 $62.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.158 $41.002 100123 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.3043 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PEARLGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.388 $52.001 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 15.625 $35.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.7853 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STONEYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.921 $41.001 108719 6GULFPORT   MS

PRETZSELPERRY SULLIVAN 16.311 $28.002 100123 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.391 $31.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.427 $21.002 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.4553 113805 6

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.8094 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.095 $21.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.285 $14.002 108682 6SAUCIER   MS

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5053 107518 6AMITE   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 17.8184

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 18.0655 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 18.5206 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

MOLLYMAKINZEE MANUEL 19.6727

ELLA CRISP 20.3168 108355 6NEW IBERIA   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 21.2359 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 23.06710 109556 6AMITE   LA

ADRIONNA ARMSTRONG 38.58911

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KEIRA PELTIER 915.332102001 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY GATLIN 915.483103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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LILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.843106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 916.41399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 916.67199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 917.826107518 6AMITE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 917.983113783 6

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 918.634104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CALLEIGH BRIOULETTE 919.165

ALLISON TOUPS 999.000109745 6AMITE   LA

BRAELYN ALEXANDER 999.000

LILLYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 999.000108719 6GULFPORT   MS

NASHVILLEMAKINZEE MANUEL 999.000

Adult 3D Sidepot

11# Entries including any scratches:

$132.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MADISON HARRISON 15.611 $66.001 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8922 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

JESSIE TEMPLE 15.9313 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CYNTHIA GUARISCO 16.5604

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 16.813 $40.001 110421 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.0272 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.4353 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TRISTEN JONES 18.016 $26.001

BRANDY HUGUET 19.4762

KAYLIE WARD 21.0903 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TAYLOR COOK 917.129111641 6   
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.8701 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.0372 446091 6GULFPORT   MS

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.2593 364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.3044 2106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PEARLGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.3881 5108719 6GULFPORT   MS

SHANNON SMITH 15.5222 434753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6083 372730 6ANGIE   LA

MADISON HARRISON 15.6114 287768 6SLIDELL   LA

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 15.6255 1106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.7856 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8921 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

STONEYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9212 4108719 6GULFPORT   MS

JESSIE TEMPLE 15.9313 343812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.9704 222086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.1875 189402 6COVINGTON   LA

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO 16.2066 109671 6AMITE   LA

REBECCA VAUGHN 16.2367 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

SANDRA MORALES 16.3388 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 4

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3911 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.4272 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.4553 3113805 6

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4884 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

PURPEL RAINKELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.6055 122086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.6156 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.8097 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 16.8138 110421 6SANDY HOOK   MS

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.0271 589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.0952 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.2193 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.2854 2108682 6SAUCIER   MS

DOUG LANDRUM 17.4115 199636 6HAMMOND   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5056 107518 6AMITE   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.6347 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 18.1718 6094 6ROBERT   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 18.4579 106681 6BUSH   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 18.95010 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

ELLA CRISP 20.31611 108355 6NEW IBERIA   LA

KAYLIE WARD 21.09012 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 15.2591 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHANNON SMITH 15.5222 434753 6VANCLEAVE   MS
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.1911 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

REBECCA VAUGHN 16.2362 427607 6PICAYUNE   MS

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.2191 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.4111 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 18.1712 46094 6ROBERT   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 14.8701 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 15.3042 4106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PEARLGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.3881 5108719 6GULFPORT   MS

PRISSYALEIGH JEAN 15.6252 4106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.7853 3101759 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STONEYGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9211 5108719 6GULFPORT   MS

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3911 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.4272 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.4553 3113805 6

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.8094 2104215 6COVINGTON   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.0951 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.2852 4108682 6SAUCIER   MS

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5053 3107518 6AMITE   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 18.0654 299216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 18.5205 1101205 6COVINGTON   LA

ELLA CRISP 20.3166 108355 6NEW IBERIA   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 21.2357 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 23.0678 109556 6AMITE   LA
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